SL No

1.

Qtr.

4th

4th

4th

4th

Name & Address of Donor

Devidas & Bhagwati Parmar
No: 51, Yorkshire Village Road,
Lawrence, NJ - 08648.

Devidas & Bhagwati Parmar
No: 51, Yorkshire Village Road,
Lawrence, NJ — 08648.

Devidas & Bhagwati Parmar
No: 51, Yorkshire Village Road,
Lawrence, NJ — 08648.

Vedanta Society of Sacramento
1337, Mission Avenue, Carmichael,
CA —95608.

Amount

3000/-

3000/-

3000/-

17,656/-

Date of Receipt

25-01-19

25-02-19

25-03-19

26-03-19

Purpose

General

General

General

General



