SL No	Qtr.	Name & Address of Donor	Amount	Date of Receipt	Purpose
1.	4 <sup>th</sup>	Devidas & Bhagwati Parmar No: 51, Yorkshire Village Road, Lawrence, NJ - 08648.	3000/-	25-01-19	General
2.	4 <sup>th</sup>	Devidas & Bhagwati Parmar No: 51, Yorkshire Village Road, Lawrence, NJ – 08648.	3000/-	25-02-19	General
3.	4 <sup>th</sup>	Devidas & Bhagwati Parmar No: 51, Yorkshire Village Road, Lawrence, NJ – 08648.	3000/-	25-03-19	General
4.	4 <sup>th</sup>	Vedanta Society of Sacramento 1337, Mission Avenue, Carmichael, CA – 95608.	17,656/-	26-03-19	General